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	Mentor
	Group
	e-mail address

	Miss S Carpenter
	7A
	Stephanie.carpenter@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss Beth Nock
	7B
	Bethany.nock@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr J Statham
	7C
	Joshua.statham@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs Y Wright
	7D
	Yaundeen.wright@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr D Bridges
	7E
	Dan.bridges@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr J Heather
	8A
	Joe.heather@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr E Price
	8B
	Edward.price@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs J Holmes
	8C
	Julie.holmes@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss G Pathberiya
	8D
	Grace.pathberiya@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss R Barma
	8E
	Rebecca.barma@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss H Vidler
	9A
	Hannah.vidler@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr T Axford
	9B
	Thomas.axford@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs C Emeribe
	9C
	Chinwe.emeribe@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr P Blair
	9D
	Paul.blair@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr A Groom
	9E
	alexgroom@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss O Hill
	10A
	Olivia.hill@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs S Lawton
	10B
	Severine.lawton@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss L Brown
	10C
	Laura.brown@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs J R Rogers
	10D
	Jennifer.lile@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr S Jenner
	10E
	Steve.jenner@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr M Mushekwa
	10F
	Moses.mushekwa@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr B  Walker
	11A
	Byron.walker@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mrs S Collier/Mr Razzak
	11B
	Samantha.collier@aylesford.kent.sch.uk
Ali.razzak@aylesford.kent.sch.uk

	Mr N Herrod
	11C
	Nicholas.herrod@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Mr M Martindale
	11D
	Mark.martindale@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss T-A Carter
	11E
	Terry-ann.carter@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mr S Kenmure
	12A
	Simon.kenmure@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 

	Miss S Lyons
	13A
	Sharon.lyons@aylesford.kent.sch.uk 
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RESPECT SELF-DISCIPLINE COURAGE
OPEN-MINDEDNESS MOTIVATION
RESILIENCE CONFIDENCE INTEGRITY
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